H
EA
TI
N
G
 V
A
LV

A A
B
B
D D
10/15mm Angle 10/15mm Angle with Drain Off
½" BSP Angle
NB: All measurements are nominal.
MATCHMASTER
Description Metal Finish
Wheel Head
Order Code
Lockshield
Order Code
Minimum
Order Qty
10mm Angle Brass MR10WAB MR10LAB 10
10mm Angle with Drain Off Brass - MR10LABD 10
10mm Angle Chrome MR10WAC MR10LAC 10
10mm Angle with Drain Off Chrome - MR10LACD 10
15mm Angle Brass MR15WAB MR15LAB 10
15mm Angle Chrome MR15WAC MR15LAC 10
15mm Angle with Drain Off Chrome - MR15LACD 10
15mm or ½" BSP Angle (for iron and copper pipe) Chrome MR15WACIP MR15LACIP 10
15mm Straight Chrome MR15WSC MR15LSC 10
10mm (90° Comp Elbow) Angle Chrome - MR10LAC90 20
10mm (90° Comp Elbow) Angle with Drain Off Chrome - MR10LACD90 20
Drain Off Tail Only Brass - DRAINB 1
Drain Off Tail Only Chrome - DRAINC 1
Wheelhead Valve Top Only White Plastic MRTOPWH - 20
Lockshield Valve Top Only White Plastic - MRTOPLS 20
MATCHMASTER pushfit
10mm Angle Chrome MR10WACPF - 20
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Chrome MR10WACPF90 MR10LACPF90 20
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle with Drain Off Chrome - MR10LACDPF90 20
10mm Straight Chrome - MR10LSCPF 20
10mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Chrome - MR10LSCPF90 20
15mm Angle Chrome MR15WACPF MR15LACPF 20
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle Chrome MR15WACPF90 - 20
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Angle with Drain Off Chrome - MR15LACDPF90 20
15mm (90° Pushfit Elbow) Straight Chrome - MR15LSCPF90 20
DRAINCDRAINC
Dimensions
MR10LACPF90
PUSHFIT